

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Bhabariya (AIMA) Road to Bara gram under Group No - MR-N/19-20 Gaya/10, Head 3054/MR					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, At - New Area, Bisan tank, Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 691 MR/SB/19-20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of measurement - 29.9.20					
(1) P.V & applying primer coat with bitumen Emulsion SS, - - etc					
8 x 9.00 m x 3.25 m = 234.00 m ²					
5 x 6.00 m x 1.95 m = 58.50 m ²					
7 x 5.00 m x 2.92 m = 102.20 m ²					
6 x 6.00 m x 2.05 m = 73.80 m ²					
9 x 5.00 m x 2.93 m = 131.85 m ²					
7 x 5.00 m x 2.15 m = 75.25 m ²					

Continuation

Name of work
2nd & Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road from Bhaba riya (AIMA) Road to Baza gram under Group No. M/R - N/19-20 Gays/10 Head 3054 MR					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, At New area, Bilhar tank, Dist - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 67/MR/SBY/20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.17					
Date of Completion - 21.06.20					

Date of actual comp - 31.10.20

(1) Planting of trees by the road sides - etc

80 NOS

Blank

21.06.21
I.E.

V.V.K.
21.06.21
PK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1/29) Plv & applying primer coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -					1540.00m ²
@ ₹ 40.95/m ² -					₹ 63063.00
(2/31) Plv, laying & rolling of M.S.S. type 'B' - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -					1540.00m ²
@ ₹ 164.58/m ² -					₹ 253453.00
(3/32) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:2:2) in					
Parapet - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -					24.78m ³
@ ₹ 6323.97/m ³ -					₹ 156708.00
(4/44) Plastering with C.M. (1:1/4) on B/W - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -					162.93m ²
@ ₹ 145.23/m ² -					₹ 23662.00
(5/43) Painting two coats on New Surface - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) -					162.93m ²
@ ₹ 95.63/m ² -					₹ 15581.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Information sign board					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 8550.91/No. —					₹ 25653.02
(12/33134) Piv & Pivling of R.C.C					
M15 grade K.M. Stone					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page 09 -					
(i) order K.M. Stone					
03 Nos @ 1919.80/No. —					₹ 5759.02
(ii) 200 m Stone -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 05 Nos					
@ ₹ 560.49/No. —					₹ 2802.45
(13/352637) Piv & Pivling of					
Retro reflectorised					
Sign board - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (09, 10) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
10 Nos @ 3404.45/No. —					₹ 34045.50
(ii) 600 mm circle -					
08 Nos @ 3500.49/No. —					28004.72
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
06 Nos @ 3375.67/No. —					₹ 20254.02

Continuation

Continuation